
TRAILBLAZER

 2.5 MT 4x2 2.8 AT 4x2 2.8 AT 4x4
 2.5 MT 4x2 2.8 AT 4x2 2.8 AT 4x4

SPECIFICATION AND FEATURES
TRAILBLAZER SPEC

ENGINE

Type

Fuel System

DBW (drive by wire)

Bore x Stroke (mm)

Displacement (cc)

Compression Ratio

Max. Power (PS/rpm)

Max. Torque (Nm/rpm)

TRANSMISSION

Type

Gear Ratio

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Reverse

Final Gear

STEERING

Type

BRAKING SYSTEM

Front

Rear

Brake Circuit

SUSPENSION

Front

Rear

DIMENSION

Length x Width x Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Tread Front/Rear (mm)

Front Overhang (mm)

Rear Overhang (mm)

Ground Clearance (mm)

Wheel 

Tire 

Fuel Tank Capacity (Liter)

Seating Capacity

INTERIOR

Color

IP molding color

Inside Door Handle

Seat Material

Air Conditioner 

Leather Steering Wheel

Shift Knob

Side Window

Audio System

Driver Seat

Co-Driver Seat

2nd Row Seat

3rd Row Seat

EXTERIOR

Head Light

Fog Light

Front Wiper

Front Grille

Outside Side Mirror

Door Handle

Handle Rear Closure

Roof Rail

SAFETY & SECURITY

Front Seat Belt

2nd Row Seat Belt

3rd Row Seat Belt

SRS Airbags

Vehicle Key

Parking assist

Traction Control System - - *

Electronic Stability Control - - *

Panic Brake Assist - - *

Cornering Brake Control - - *

Hidrolic Brake Assist - - *

Hill Start Assist - - *

Hill Descent Assist - - *

Limited Slip Positraction - - *

2.8L, DOHC, 4 cylinder, 16 valve, Common Rail Direct Injection, 
Variable Geometry (VG) Turbocharger with intercooler

2.5L, DOHC, 4 cylinder, 16 valve,
Common Rail Direct Injection,
Turbocharger with Intercooler

Common Rail Direct Injection

* **
94 x 100

2,776

16.0:1

180/3,800

470/2,000

92 x 94

2,449

16.5:1

150/3,800

350/2,000

Automatic 6 speed, tiptronic,
electrical 4x4 shift controlManual 5 Speed, 4x2

4.079

2.289

1.472

1.000

0.725

-

3.796

3.730

4.065

2.371

1.551

1.157

0.853

0.674

3.200

3.420

Rack & Pinion with Power Steering, tiltable

Ventilated Disc brake 

Ventilated Disc brake

ABS

Independent double wish bone coil spring with jointed arms, solid stabilizer bar and

twin tube shock absorber gas charged

5 link coil rear suspension, solid stabilizer bar and twin tube shock absorber gas charged

4,878 x 2,132 x 1,8474,878 x 2,132 x 1,838

2,845

1,570/1,588

948

1,085

Shale 

Automatic with air distribution,
electronic controls, pollen filter,

2nd and 3rd row AC outlets

Manual with air distribution, pollen filter, 
2nd and 3rd row AC outlets

Leather with audio control-

Silver insert Dark sleek silver Chromed, electronic cruise control

Arthos Beige

Glossy Chrome

Shale - Leather

Phorthos Gray

Phorthos Gray

Dark Ash Grey/Shale - High Fabric

241

Alloy 16 x 6.5

245/70 R16

231

Alloy 18 x 7.5

265/60 R18
76

7

Power, Express up/down for Driver and Passenger

Double DIN Radio, Single CD,
MP3, Bluetooth,

USB, Aux-In and 6 speakers

Double DIN Radio, Single CD,
MP3, Bluetooth,

USB, Aux-In and 6 speakers

Double DIN Radio, Single CD,
MP3, Bluetooth, USB, Aux-In with

 Audio Steering Switch
and 8 speakers

6 way power seat with pocket seat

Sliding and Reclining

60/40 folding tumble seat

50/50 folding tumble seat

Projector with manual levelingHalogen with manual leveling

Front Fog  Lamp & Rear Fog Lamp

With intermittent

Chrome
Electrical Foldable and 

Remote Control, Turn Signal,
Chromed, Curve mirror

Manual Foldable, Electrical Remote Control,
Turn Signal, Body Color, Curve mirror

Body color Body color with chrome strip
Touch pad lift gate

AlumuniumN/A   

3 points adjustable x 2, Pretensioned, Load Limited

3 points ELR x 3

3 points ELR x 2

Dual Front

Foldable, Keyless entry, power central door lock theft deterent and immobilizer

Sizzle Red Switchblade Silver Summit White Oceanic BlueRoyal Gray Metallic Auburn BrownBlack Sapphire

Sliding, Reclining with Height Adjuster with pocket seat

Car specifications and color may vary by country

Automatic 6 speed,
tiptronic, 4x2

Rear parking sensor
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