TRAILBLAZER 2013





SPECIFICATION AND FEATURES

TRAILBLAZER SPEC				
	2.5 MT 4x2	2.8 AT 4x2	2.8 AT 4x4	
ENGINE				
Туре	2.5L, D0HC, 4 cylinder, 16 valve, Common Rail Direct Injection, Turbocharger with Intercooler	2.8L, DOHC, 4 cylinder, 16 valve, Common Rail Direct Injection, Variable Geometry (VG) Turbocharger with intercooler		
Fuel System		Common Rail Direct Injection		
DBW (drive by wire)	*	*	*	
Bore x Stroke (mm)	92 x 94	94 x 100		
Displacement (cc)	2,449	2,776		
Compression Ratio	16.5:1	16.0:1		
Max. Power (PS/rpm)	150/3,800	180/3,800		
Max. Torque (Nm/rpm)	350/2,000	470/2,000		
TRANSMISSION				
Туре	Manual 5 Speed, 4x2	Automatic 6 speed, tiptronic, 4x2	Automatic 6 speed, tiptronic, electrical 4x4 shift control	
Gear Ratio				
1st	4.079	4.065		
2nd	2.289	2.371		
3rd	1.472	1.551		
4th	1.000	1.157		
5th	0.725	0.853		
6th	-	0.674		
Reverse	3.796	3.200		
Final Gear	3.730	3.420		
STEERING				
Туре	Rack & Pinion with Power Steering, tiltable			
BRAKING SYSTEM				
Front	Ventilated Disc brake			
Rear	Ventilated Disc brake			
Brake Circuit	ABS			
SUSPENSION				
Front	Independent double wish bone coil spring with jointed arms, solid stabilizer bar and twin tube shock absorber gas charged			
Rear	5 link coil rear suspension, solid stabilizer bar and twin tube shock absorber gas charged			
DIMENSION				
Length x Width x Height (mm)	4,878 x 2,	132 x 1,838	4,878 x 2,132 x 1,847	
Wheelbase (mm)	2,845			
Tread Front/Rear (mm)	1,570/1,588			
Front Overhang (mm)	948			
Rear Overhang (mm)	1,085			
Ground Clearance (mm)	241		231	
Wheel	Alloy 16 x 6.5		Alloy 18 x 7.5	
Tire	245/70 R16 265/60 R18			
Fuel Tank Capacity (Liter)	76			
Seating Capacity	7			
3	I	•		

	2.5 MT 4x2	2.8 AT 4x2	2.8 AT 4x4	
INTERIOR				
Color	Shale			
IP molding color	Phort	nos Gray	Arthos Beige	
Inside Door Handle	PhortI	Phorthos Gray		
Seat Material	Dark Ash Grey/S	Dark Ash Grey/Shale - High Fabric		
Air Conditioner	Manual with air distribution, pollen filter, 2nd and 3rd row AC outlets		Automatic with air distribution, electronic controls, pollen filter, 2 nd and 3 rd row AC outlets	
Leather Steering Wheel	-		Leather with audio control	
Shift Knob	Silver insert	Dark sleek silver	Chromed, electronic cruise control	
Side Window	Power, E	Power, Express up/down for Driver and Passenger		
Audio System	Double DIN Radio, Single CD, MP3, Bluetooth, USB, Aux-In and 6 speakers	Double DIN Radio, Single CD, MP3, Bluetooth, USB, Aux-In and 6 speakers	Double DIN Radio, Single CD, MP3, Bluetooth, USB, Aux-In with Audio Steering Switch and 8 speakers	
Driver Seat	Sliding, Reclining with Height Adjuster with pocket seat 6 way power seat with pocket		6 way power seat with pocket seat	
Co-Driver Seat	Sliding and Reclining			
2nd Row Seat	60/40 folding tumble seat			
3rd Row Seat		50/50 folding tumble seat		
EXTERIOR				
Head Light	Halogen with manual leveling		Projector with manual leveling	
Fog Light	Front Fog Lamp & Rear Fog Lamp			
Front Wiper	With intermittent			
Front Grille	Chrome			
Outside Side Mirror	Manual Foldable, Electrical Remote Control, Turn Signal, Body Color, Curve mirror		Electrical Foldable and Remote Control, Turn Signal, Chromed, Curve mirror	
Door Handle	Body color		Body color with chrome strip	
Handle Rear Closure	Touch pad lift gate			
Roof Rail	N/A Alumunium			
SAFETY & SECURITY	'			
Front Seat Belt	3 points adjustable x 2, Pretensioned, Load Limited			
2nd Row Seat Belt	3 points ELR x 3			
3rd Row Seat Belt	3 points ELR x 2			
SRS Airbags	Dual Front			
Vehicle Key	Foldable, Keyless entry, power central door lock theft deterent and immobilizer			
Parking assist	-	-	Rear parking sensor	
Traction Control System	-	-	*	
Electronic Stability Control	-	-	*	
Panic Brake Assist	-	-	*	
Cornering Brake Control	-	-	*	
Hidrolic Brake Assist	-	-	*	
Hill Start Assist	-	-	*	
Hill Descent Assist	-	-	*	
Limited Slip Positraction	-	-	*	
Car specifications and color may vary	v by country			













